DEPART

1

1A
BAISSON-MICHAUD ELIANN
0045498E
LA TREMBLADE
U11HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 9 8 27 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 9 9 9 27 197
8 9 8 8 25 222
9 10 10 8 28 250
10 8 7 7 22 272
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 8 8 8 24 127
6 10 10 9 29 156
7 10 9 8 27 183
8 10 8 6 24 207
9 9 9 7 25 232
10 9 9 7 25 257
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 257
Total 10 16 Total 9 24 Total points 529

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



DEPART 1

1B
GUILLIN AUGUSTE
0026950V
SURGERES
U11HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 4 2 10 10
2 7 5 4 16 26
3 9 3 1 13 39
4 10 7 5 22 61
5 7 6 2 15 76
6 9 8 5 22 98
7 10 6 3 19 117
8 9 7 6 22 139
9 6 5 2 13 152
10 9 8 6 23 175
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 175
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 7 5 20 42
3 10 8 4 22 64
4 10 10 4 24 88
5 7 7 6 20 108
6 8 7 7 22 130
7 9 7 4 20 150
8 6 5 5 16 166
9 9 7 6 22 188
10 9 7 7 23 211
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 211
Total 10 5 Total 9 8 Total points 386

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




DEPART 1

1C
PROVIN TITOUAN
0055905S
ST SULPICE DE ROYAN
U11HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 7 5 4 16 40
3 10 8 4 22 62
4 9 7 6 22 84
5 7 6 4 17 101
6 9 7 6 22 123
7 9 8 8 25 148
8 9 8 7 24 172
9 8 8 6 22 194
10 10 8 5 23 217
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 217
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 7 6 4 17 40
3 9 8 7 24 64
4 7 4 3 14 /8
5 8 6 5 19 97
6 8 7 7 22 119
7 8 7 6 21 140
8 10 9 8 27 167
9 10 8 5 23 190
10 10 9 6 25 215
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 215
Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Total points 432

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




DEPART 1

2A
BIGEARD LISSANDRE
1001924G
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 6 M M 6 30
3 8 6 M 14 44
4 7 6 M 13 57
5 9 8 7 24 81
6 9 M M 9 90
7 9 8 6 23 113
8 9 8 8 25 138
9 8 M M 8 146
10 9 7 M 16 162
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 162
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 6 24 48
3 8 8 8 24 72
4 9 7 7 23 95
5 9 7 M 16 111
6 9 7 6 22 133
7 6 M M 6 139
8 8 7 7 22 161
9 9 8 7 24 185
10 7 M M 7 192
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 192
Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Total points 354

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




2B

DUPRAT SENA
0029898Y
COUX

U13FCL

DEPART 1

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 M 14 14

2 M M M 0 14

3 7 6 M 13 27

4 M M M 0 27

5 8 7 7 22 49

6 8 M M 8 57

7 8 M M 8 65

8 7 6 M 13 78

9 8 6 M 14 92
10 10 8 6 24 116
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 Série 1: 116
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 6 M M 6 6

2 6 M M 6 12

3 8 M M 8 20

4 6 M M 6 26

5 8 7 6 21 47

6 9 6 M 15 62

7 6 M M 6 68

8 8 M M 8 76

9 9 9 6 24 100
10 8 M M 8 108
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 Série 2: 108
Total 10 1 Total 9 Total points 224

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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DEPART 1

2C
GUILLOU MAELLE
0018782R
MARANS
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 7 6 M 13 38
3 9 8 6 23 61
4 8 6 M 14 75
5 9 9 6 24 99
6 9 7 6 22 121
7 10 7 M 17 138
8 8 8 6 22 160
9 10 9 6 25 185
10 9 8 6 23 208
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 208
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 7 7 23 45
3 7 M M 7 52
4 7 6 M 13 65
5 6 M M 6 71
6 7 7 M 14 85
7 8 M M 8 93
8 8 8 M 16 109
9 8 7 M 15 124
10 8 8 6 22 146
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 146
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Total points 354

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




DEPART 1

2D
THIBAUD LAIS
0033037K
PERIGNY
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 M 18 18
2 9 6 M 15 33
3 10 7 M 17 50
4 8 M M 8 58
5 9 9 M 18 76
6 M M M 0 76
7 9 9 M 18 94
8 8 7 M 15 109
9 9 7 M 16 125
10 6 6 M 12 137
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 137
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 7 M 15 38
3 8 6 M 14 52
4 M M M 0 52
5 8 M M 8 60
6 7 6 M 13 73
7 9 7 6 22 95
8 7 7 M 14 109
9 8 M M 8 117
10 7 6 M 13 130
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 130
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 267

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




DEPART 1

3A
LHOMME-AUDARD ANAELLE
0023981S
JONZAC
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 8 6 23 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 10 10 8 28 97
5 M M M 0 97
6 7 M M 7 104
7 8 8 M 16 120
8 10 9 6 25 145
9 7 6 M 13 158
10 10 8 7 25 183
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 183
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 10 9 7 26 46
3 10 9 7 26 72
4 9 9 9 27 99
5 9 8 6 23 122
6 10 8 8 26 148
7 9 8 6 23 171
8 9 8 6 23 194
9 9 7 M 16 210
10 6 6 M 12 222
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 222
Total 10 7 Total 9 13 Total points 405

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




DEPART 1

3B
REICHELT WALTER AMBRE
0027189D
ST SULPICE DE ROYAN
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 M 18 18
2 9 7 6 22 40
3 6 6 M 12 52
4 6 6 M 12 64
5 M M M 0 64
6 10 7 M 17 81
7 6 M M 6 87
8 6 6 M 12 99
9 7 6 M 13 112
10 6 M M 6 118
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 118
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 M 13 13
2 6 M M 6 19
3 8 6 M 14 33
4 8 6 M 14 47
5 7 M M 7 54
6 8 7 6 21 75
7 9 7 7 23 98
8 9 M M 9 107
9 6 M M 6 113
10 8 M M 8 121
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 121
Total 10 1 Total 9 5 Total points 239

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




DEPART 1

3C
RIVIERE MOUHET LOUNA
1014175L
PERIGNY
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 8 8 25 42
3 9 8 8 25 67
4 9 9 6 24 91
5 9 7 6 22 113
6 8 8 M 16 129
7 10 9 7 26 155
8 8 7 6 21 176
9 7 6 M 13 189
10 10 9 9 28 217
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 217
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 9 M 19 42
3 8 8 7 23 65
4 10 6 M 16 81
5 10 8 7 25 106
6 10 9 8 27 133
7 8 8 7 23 156
8 9 9 9 27 183
9 8 6 M 14 197
10 9 9 8 26 223
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 223
Total 10 7 Total 9 16 Total points 440

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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DEPART 1

3D
MORIN PAULINE
0010292M
MARANS
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 M 17 17
2 M M M 0 17
3 7 7 6 20 37
4 9 7 M 16 53
5 9 6 M 15 68
6 9 8 6 23 91
7 8 7 M 15 106
8 10 8 M 18 124
9 8 8 6 22 146
10 8 7 M 15 161
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 161
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 M M 10 10
2 8 M M 8 18
3 7 M M 7 25
4 9 M M 9 34
5 M M M 0 34
6 M M M 0 34
7 9 6 M 15 49
8 8 8 M 16 65
9 8 6 M 14 79
10 9 7 7 23 102
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 102
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points 263

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




DEPART 1

4A
ALBERT KIRYANN
0031600Y
SURGERES
U15HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 M M 7 7
2 8 M M 8 15
3 8 7 M 15 30
4 8 M M 8 38
5 9 7 M 16 54
6 8 8 M 16 70
7 8 M M 8 78
8 7 M M 7 85
9 8 7 6 21 106
10 M M M 0 106
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 106
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 M M M 0 0
2 7 M M 7 7
3 M M M 0 7
4 6 M M 6 13
5 M M M 0 13
6 8 M M 8 21
7 6 M M 6 27
8 M M M 0 27
9 7 M M 7 34
10 M M M 0 34
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 34
Total 10 0 Total 9 1 Total points 140

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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DEPART 1

4B
BAILLIEUX JULIE
0018789Y
MARANS
U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 M 17 17
2 7 6 M 13 30
3 7 6 M 13 43
4 8 7 6 21 64
5 7 6 6 19 83
6 7 M M 7 90
7 8 7 M 15 105
8 9 6 6 21 126
9 6 M M 6 132
10 9 9 M 18 150
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 150
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 7 6 M 13 36
3 8 8 M 16 52
4 9 7 M 16 68
5 7 6 M 13 81
6 8 6 6 20 101
7 8 8 7 23 124
8 10 9 8 27 151
9 9 9 8 26 177
10 9 9 8 26 203
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 203
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Total points 353

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




4C

DEPART

BONNEAU MARIUS

1

0036600H
AULNAY DE SAINTONGE
U15HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 10 10 30 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 9 9 7 25 104
5 10 10 8 28 132
6 8 7 7 22 154
7 10 8 8 26 180
8 9 7 7 23 203
9 9 8 7 24 227
10 9 9 7 25 252
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 9 8 7 24 102
5 10 9 7 26 128
6 9 8 6 23 151
7 9 8 7 24 175
8 8 7 7 22 197
9 8 8 M 16 213
10 10 8 8 26 239
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 239
Total 10 9 Total 9 17 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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DEPART 1

4D
TIRATEAU GLADYS
0018161R
PERIGNY
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 M 16 16
2 9 7 6 22 38
3 10 9 8 27 65
4 10 9 M 19 84
5 9 7 7 23 107
6 9 8 M 17 124
7 10 7 6 23 147
8 9 8 M 17 164
9 8 7 M 15 179
10 9 M M 9 188
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 188
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 7 7 7 21 69
4 10 10 8 28 97
5 9 8 M 17 114
6 7 6 M 13 127
7 10 9 7 26 153
8 9 9 M 18 171
9 10 9 6 25 196
10 7 6 6 19 215
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 215
Total 10 7 Total 9 15 Total points 403

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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DEPART 1

5A
BOISSELEAUTURPI VINCE
00272861
MARANS
U15HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 7 7 M 14 35
3 6 6 M 12 47
4 8 M M 8 55
5 9 6 M 15 70
6 9 6 M 15 85
7 9 7 M 16 101
8 8 8 M 16 117
9 6 M M 6 123
10 7 7 6 20 143
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 143
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 M 15 15
2 8 8 M 16 31
3 9 8 7 24 55
4 8 6 M 14 69
5 9 7 M 16 85
6 9 8 M 17 102
7 9 8 M 17 119
8 8 M M 8 127
9 6 M M 6 133
10 M M M 0 133
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 133
Total 10 0 Total 9 8 Total points 276

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




DEPART 1

5B
DUTHIL ELINE
1005677P
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 6 M 14 37
3 8 8 7 23 60
4 10 8 M 18 78
5 10 9 M 19 97
6 10 8 8 26 123
7 9 6 6 21 144
8 9 8 7 24 168
9 10 8 7 25 193
10 9 7 7 23 216
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 216
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 6 23 46
3 9 8 6 23 69
4 8 8 M 16 85
5 9 9 7 25 110
6 7 M M 7 117
7 8 6 M 14 131
8 8 7 M 15 146
9 10 8 M 18 164
10 8 7 M 15 179
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 179
Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Total points 395

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




DEPART 1

5C
LAFLANDRE HUGO
1008775T
ST SULPICE DE ROYAN
U15HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 6 M 15 38
3 9 M M 9 47
4 9 7 6 22 69
5 9 M M 9 78
6 9 6 6 21 99
7 8 7 M 15 114
8 10 9 6 25 139
9 10 7 6 23 162
10 8 7 7 22 184
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 184
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 M 14 14
2 6 6 6 18 32
3 10 7 M 17 49
4 8 M M 8 57
5 10 10 9 29 86
6 10 9 M 19 105
7 10 9 8 27 132
8 10 9 M 19 151
9 9 8 7 24 175
10 9 7 M 16 191
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 191
Total 10 9 Total 9 12 Total points 375

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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DEPART 1

5D
REYNAUD MAELLE
0010989V
JONZAC
U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 6 18 18
2 7 M M 7 25
3 10 8 6 24 49
4 10 8 7 25 74
5 9 M M 9 83
6 7 6 M 13 96
7 9 6 M 15 111
8 9 7 M 16 127
9 8 8 6 22 149
10 M M M 0 149
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 149
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 M M 6 6
2 8 6 M 14 20
3 8 M M 8 28
4 8 M M 8 36
5 10 6 M 16 52
6 9 M M 9 61
7 9 9 8 26 87
8 9 M M 9 96
9 9 8 6 23 119
10 6 6 M 12 131
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 131
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Total points 280

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




DEPART 1

6A
CERQUEIRA LAROC ANTON
0051889B
COUX
U15HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 M 18 18
2 9 8 8 25 43
3 10 9 7 26 69
4 6 M M 6 75
5 8 7 6 21 96
6 9 8 7 24 120
7 8 6 6 20 140
8 10 8 7 25 165
9 9 7 M 16 181
10 9 9 M 18 199
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 199
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 7 6 M 13 89
5 8 8 7 23 112
6 9 6 M 15 127
7 9 9 8 26 153
8 9 9 8 26 179
9 9 8 8 25 204
10 10 9 7 26 230
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 230
Total 10 5 Total 9 17 Total points 429

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




DEPART 1

6B
GEOFFRQOY LOUIS
0024410H
AULNAY DE SAINTONGE
U15HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 7 6 23 48
3 10 9 6 25 73
4 10 7 7 24 97
5 10 10 7 27 124
6 10 9 7 26 150
7 8 7 6 21 171
8 10 9 8 27 198
9 9 8 7 24 222
10 9 7 6 22 244
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 8 8 8 24 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 9 8 7 24 128
6 7 M M 7 135
7 10 9 9 28 163
8 9 8 7 24 187
9 10 7 7 24 211
10 9 8 8 25 236
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 236
Total 10 12 Total 9 14 Total points 480

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




DEPART 1

6C
SERUS GABRIEL
0046155U
SURGERES
U15HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 M 19 19
2 9 8 6 23 42
3 9 6 M 15 57
4 8 6 M 14 71
5 8 7 M 15 86
6 7 6 M 13 99
7 8 6 M 14 113
8 8 8 M 16 129
9 9 9 M 18 147
10 6 6 6 18 165
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 165
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 21 21
2 10 9 M 19 40
3 10 9 9 28 68
4 7 7 M 14 82
5 8 8 8 24 106
6 8 6 M 14 120
7 9 8 7 24 144
8 9 M M 9 153
9 8 6 M 14 167
10 7 6 M 13 180
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 180
Total 10 3 Total 9 10 Total points 345

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




DEPART 1

6D
TANCZOS ELISE
1005068E
AYTRE
U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 M 17 45
3 8 8 7 23 68
4 10 9 8 27 95
5 8 8 M 16 111
6 10 10 10 30 141
7 8 8 6 22 163
8 10 8 8 26 189
9 9 7 M 16 205
10 9 9 6 24 229
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 229
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 6 6 21 50
3 9 6 M 15 65
4 9 9 8 26 91
5 10 8 7 25 116
6 9 9 8 26 142
7 10 7 6 23 165
8 9 8 7 24 189
9 10 7 7 24 213
10 10 9 8 27 240
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 240
Total 10 12 Total 9 16 Total points 469

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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7A

CARU AUGUSTIN

DEPART

1

0959635G
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
U15HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 10 9 8 27 198
8 9 9 9 27 225
9 10 10 10 30 255
10 10 10 9 29 284
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 10 10 10 30 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 10 10 10 30 196
8 9 9 9 27 223
9 10 10 10 30 253
10 10 9 9 28 281
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 281
Total 10 30 Total 9 26 Total points 565

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



DEPART 1

/B
BAILLIEUX CHARLIE
0036206E
MARANS
U15HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 6 M M 6 29
3 7 6 M 13 42
4 8 7 6 21 63
5 8 7 6 21 84
6 8 7 M 15 99
7 9 7 M 16 115
8 9 9 9 27 142
9 9 9 8 26 168
10 7 6 6 19 187
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 187
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 M M 7 7
2 7 7 M 14 21
3 7 6 M 13 34
4 6 6 M 12 46
5 8 6 M 14 60
6 8 M M 8 68
7 8 M M 8 76
8 9 6 M 15 91
9 9 9 6 24 115
10 7 6 M 13 128
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 128
Total 10 1 Total 9 9 Total points 315

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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DEPART 1

7C
HODE LUKAS
0056472H
MARANS
U15HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 7 7 23 40
3 8 7 6 21 61
4 8 6 M 14 75
5 7 7 M 14 89
6 7 7 6 20 109
7 7 7 M 14 123
8 6 M M 6 129
9 8 6 6 20 149
10 10 9 8 27 176
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 176
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 8 7 6 21 69
4 9 8 6 23 92
5 9 7 M 16 108
6 8 8 M 16 124
7 9 8 7 24 148
8 8 8 6 22 170
9 8 8 8 24 194
10 8 M M 8 202
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 202
Total 10 1 Total 9 7 Total points 378

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




DEPART 1

7D
BONVALET NOA
1003602U
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
U18HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 6 M 14 36
3 7 7 M 14 50
4 8 7 M 15 65
5 9 8 8 25 90
6 9 8 8 25 115
7 10 8 8 26 141
8 9 8 6 23 164
9 9 6 6 21 185
10 9 9 8 26 211
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 211
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 M 18 45
3 9 9 8 26 71
4 9 9 8 26 97
5 10 8 7 25 122
6 9 8 6 23 145
7 9 8 6 23 168
8 9 9 8 26 194
9 9 7 6 22 216
10 7 7 7 21 237
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 237
Total 10 3 Total 9 18 Total points 448

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




DEPART 1

8A
BAUD NATHAN
0012816F
AYTRE
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 M 13 13
2 7 6 M 13 26
3 9 7 6 22 48
4 6 M M 6 54
5 8 6 M 14 68
6 7 6 6 19 87
7 8 7 M 15 102
8 8 7 7 22 124
9 9 7 M 16 140
10 8 8 7 23 163
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 163
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 M 16 43
3 10 8 6 24 67
4 10 8 7 25 92
5 8 8 M 16 108
6 9 7 6 22 130
7 9 9 7 25 155
8 9 9 8 26 181
9 8 6 6 20 201
10 10 8 7 25 226
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 226
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 389

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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DEPART 1

8B
BIZET HUGO
0014287E
ST SULPICE DE ROYAN
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 M M 10 10
2 6 M M 6 16
3 8 7 7 22 38
4 7 7 \ 14 52
5 10 6 M 16 68
6 7 M M 7 75
7 9 6 M 15 90
8 6 M M 6 96
9 8 M M 8 104
10 7 M M 7 111
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 111
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 7 7 M 14 36
3 7 6 6 19 55
4 9 7 M 16 71
5 6 6 M 12 83
6 10 9 M 19 102
7 6 M M 6 108
8 8 7 6 21 129
9 6 M M 6 135
10 7 M M 7 142
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 142
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Total points 253

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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DEPART 1

8C
BORDRON LEO
0971848G
SURGERES
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 9 8 27 166
7 9 9 9 27 193
8 10 9 9 28 221
9 9 9 9 27 248
10 10 9 9 28 276
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 10 9 7 26 43
3 10 9 7 26 69
4 10 9 8 27 96
5 10 9 9 28 124
6 10 10 9 29 153
7 9 9 9 27 180
8 10 10 9 29 209
9 10 9 9 28 237
10 10 10 9 29 266
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 266
Total 10 20 Total 9 32 Total points 542

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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DEPART 1
8D
BOYER LOANN
0942644N
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 8 7 24 108
5 10 9 8 27 135
6 9 8 7 24 159
7 9 9 7 25 184
8 10 9 8 27 211
9 10 8 7 25 236
10 10 9 9 28 264
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 8 8 8 24 76
4 9 9 7 25 101
5 10 8 7 25 126
6 8 8 7 23 149
7 10 9 9 28 177
8 10 10 8 28 205
9 10 10 10 30 235
10 10 9 8 27 262
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 262
Total 10 17 Total 9 21 Total points SPA)

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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DEPART 1

9A
BROUARD RAYANE
0005283T
MARANS
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 M 17 40
3 9 6 M 15 55
4 9 8 6 23 78
5 10 8 7 25 103
6 9 8 7 24 127
7 10 9 8 27 154
8 10 9 8 27 181
9 8 7 M 15 196
10 8 7 M 15 211
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 211
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 8 7 23 48
3 9 9 9 27 75
4 9 9 7 25 100
5 9 7 7 23 123
6 10 6 M 16 139
7 10 7 M 17 156
8 8 7 6 21 177
9 8 8 6 22 199
10 9 8 M 17 216
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 216
Total 10 5 Total 9 15 Total points 427
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DEPART 1

9B
CORRIVAUD JEANNE
0988092N
LA ROCHELLE
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 9 8 8 25 162
7 10 9 7 26 188
8 10 9 8 27 215
9 9 8 7 24 239
10 10 10 8 28 267
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 7 7 23 51
3 10 10 9 29 80
4 10 9 7 26 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 10 9 9 28 160
7 9 8 7 24 184
8 9 8 8 25 209
9 10 9 M 19 228
10 7 7 6 20 248
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 248
Total 10 15 Total 9 23 Total points 515

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 1

9C
DELHORME ROBLES MILA
0025408T
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 M 19 19
2 9 9 8 26 45
3 9 9 6 24 69
4 10 9 6 25 94
5 10 10 9 29 123
6 10 8 7 25 148
7 9 9 9 27 175
8 9 8 7 24 199
9 8 7 7 22 221
10 10 9 9 28 249
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 9 8 8 25 105
5 9 M M 9 114
6 10 7 7 24 138
7 9 9 8 26 164
8 10 10 7 27 191
9 9 8 6 23 214
10 10 9 7 26 240
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 240
Total 10 11 Total 9 25 Total points 489
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9D

DEPART

GRATADOUX MATHIS

1

0012190A
AULNAY DE SAINTONGE
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 8 8 26 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 10 8 8 26 104
5 10 10 10 30 134
6 9 9 8 26 160
7 10 9 8 27 187
8 9 9 9 27 214
9 10 9 9 28 242
10 10 10 9 29 271
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 6 25 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 10 8 7 25 133
6 10 9 9 28 161
7 10 10 8 28 189
8 10 10 7 27 216
9 10 7 7 24 240
10 10 9 8 27 267
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 267
Total 10 22 Total 9 21 Total points 538

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 1

10A
GIRAUDEAU GAETAN
0962224W
MARANS
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 M 14 14
2 10 7 6 23 37
3 8 8 7 23 60
4 10 8 6 24 84
5 7 6 M 13 97
6 9 8 8 25 122
7 9 6 M 15 137
8 8 8 7 23 160
9 9 9 7 25 185
10 9 8 8 25 210
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 210
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 8 8 M 16 41
3 9 8 7 24 65
4 9 9 7 25 90
5 9 8 7 24 114
6 9 9 7 25 139
7 9 7 6 22 161
8 9 8 8 25 186
9 9 7 7 23 209
10 10 9 7 26 235
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 235
Total 10 4 Total 9 16 Total points 445
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DEPART 1

10B
PIRES LOICIA
0994453C
AULNAY DE SAINTONGE
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 9 9 8 26 73
4 10 8 6 24 97
5 9 9 8 26 123
6 10 10 8 28 151
7 9 8 M 17 168
8 9 9 7 25 193
9 10 9 9 28 221
10 10 10 9 29 250
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 9 7 25 47
3 9 8 8 25 72
4 10 9 8 27 99
5 9 9 8 26 125
6 8 8 7 23 148
7 9 7 M 16 164
8 10 9 8 27 191
9 10 9 7 26 217
10 9 9 8 26 243
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 243
Total 10 9 Total 9 22 Total points 493
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DEPART 1

10C
HACHIN CHARLIZE
09904257
ST SULPICE DE ROYAN
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 8 6 24 48
3 6 M M 6 54
4 9 8 7 24 78
5 8 7 7 22 100
6 10 6 M 16 116
7 8 7 7 22 138
8 10 7 6 23 161
9 9 6 6 21 182
10 8 7 M 15 197
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 197
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 M 16 16
2 6 6 6 18 34
3 7 7 6 20 54
4 7 6 6 19 73
5 9 7 M 16 89
6 7 M M 7 96
7 8 8 6 22 118
8 6 6 M 12 130
9 8 6 M 14 144
10 10 9 7 26 170
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 170
Total 10 5 Total 9 6 Total points 367
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10D

VENIANT THEO
10132298
COUX

U18HCL

DEPART 1

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23

2 9 7 M 16 39

3 7 M M 7 46

4 7 6 M 13 59

5 9 6 6 21 80

6 6 M M 6 86

7 10 M M 10 96

8 8 6 M 14 110

9 8 6 M 14 124
10 8 7 M 15 139
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 Série 1: 139
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15

2 10 7 M 17 32

3 7 6 M 13 45

4 8 M M 8 53

5 10 8 M 18 71

6 M M M 0 71

7 10 7 M 17 88

8 M M M 0 88

9 10 7 M 17 105
10 7 6 M 13 118
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 Série 2: 118
Total 10 5 Total 9 Total points 257

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 1
11A
VANAECKER OCEANIDE
09849977
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 8 26 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 8 8 7 23 161
7 10 8 M 18 179
8 10 10 9 29 208
9 10 10 10 30 238
10 8 8 8 24 262
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 10 7 27 81
4 9 8 8 25 106
5 10 9 8 27 133
6 10 9 9 28 161
7 9 8 7 24 185
8 10 9 9 28 213
9 10 10 9 29 242
10 9 7 7 23 265
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 265
Total 10 20 Total 9 20 Total points 527

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 1

11B
GUILLIN BERENICE
0946137K
SURGERES
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 8 8 8 24 122
6 10 9 8 27 149
7 8 8 7 23 172
8 9 8 7 24 196
9 9 9 8 26 222
10 9 7 7 23 245
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 6 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 9 9 7 25 158
7 9 9 7 25 183
8 10 8 8 26 209
9 10 8 8 26 235
10 9 9 9 27 262
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 262
Total 10 8 Total 9 22 Total points 507

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 1

11D
LANTRAIN ELOUEN
0006514F
SAINT GEORGES D OLERON
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 8 26 50
3 10 8 6 24 74
4 8 8 7 23 97
5 10 9 8 27 124
6 9 8 7 24 148
7 10 10 6 26 174
8 10 9 6 25 199
9 10 10 9 29 228
10 9 8 7 24 252
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 10 7 7 24 75
4 10 10 M 20 95
5 10 6 6 22 117
6 10 9 9 28 145
7 8 8 7 23 168
8 9 9 6 24 192
9 10 10 7 27 219
10 10 9 8 27 246
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 246
Total 10 17 Total 9 12 Total points 498
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DEPART 1

12A
MINIE ERINE
1001937T
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 M 19 19
2 9 7 6 22 41
3 8 8 M 16 57
4 9 7 6 22 79
5 10 8 7 25 104
6 9 9 M 18 122
7 8 7 7 22 144
8 8 6 M 14 158
9 10 7 M 17 175
10 8 7 M 15 190
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 190
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 10 9 6 25 75
4 9 8 7 24 9
5 9 8 7 24 123
6 8 8 7 23 146
7 9 9 7 25 171
8 9 8 8 25 196
9 9 9 9 27 223
10 9 8 6 23 246
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 246
Total 10 4 Total 9 17 Total points 436
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DEPART 1

12B
ROUYER ISABELLE
0992029T
JONZAC
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 M 16 16
2 8 M M 8 24
3 8 7 7 22 46
4 6 6 M 12 58
5 6 M M 6 64
6 8 M M 8 72
7 9 6 M 15 87
8 8 7 M 15 102
9 8 8 6 22 124
10 10 6 6 22 146
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 146
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 M 16 16
2 6 M M 6 22
3 9 7 7 23 45
4 8 8 M 16 61
5 9 6 M 15 76
6 7 7 7 21 97
7 10 8 7 25 122
8 6 6 M 12 134
9 6 6 6 18 152
10 9 7 6 22 174
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 174
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Total points 320
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DEPART 1
12C
MINET QUENTIN
0971351S
SURGERES
U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 8 7 25 48
3 9 9 6 24 72
4 10 10 9 29 101
5 10 10 8 28 129
6 10 10 9 29 158
7 10 10 9 29 187
8 10 10 9 29 216
9 10 9 8 27 243
10 10 10 9 29 272
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 8 8 26 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 10 9 8 27 162
7 10 10 9 29 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 10 10 10 30 249
10 10 9 8 27 276
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 276
Total 10 27 Total 9 20 Total points 548

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



DEPART 1

12D
CHEVAL THOMAS
0963211U
SAINT GEORGES D OLERON
U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 M M 7 7
2 6 M M 6 13
3 7 M M 7 20
4 10 7 M 17 37
5 7 7 M 14 51
6 9 9 M 18 69
7 8 7 6 21 90
8 8 8 8 24 114
9 9 8 6 23 137
10 9 8 M 17 154
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 154
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 M M 6 6
2 8 7 M 15 21
3 9 9 7 25 46
4 10 10 7 27 73
5 8 6 M 14 87
6 6 M M 6 93
7 10 9 8 27 120
8 8 7 M 15 135
9 10 6 M 16 151
10 9 M M 9 160
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 160
Total 10 5 Total 9 8 Total points 314
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DEPART 1

13A
CHAMPION GABRIELLE
08424141
LA ROCHELLE
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 8 6 24 77
4 9 9 7 25 102
5 10 8 7 25 127
6 9 7 7 23 150
7 10 10 8 28 178
8 10 9 6 25 203
9 9 8 8 25 228
10 8 7 6 21 249
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 M 16 16
2 9 8 M 17 33
3 9 9 8 26 59
4 10 9 9 28 87
5 10 10 9 29 116
6 8 6 M 14 130
7 9 7 6 22 152
8 8 7 7 22 174
9 8 6 M 14 188
10 10 8 7 25 213
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 213
Total 10 9 Total 9 18 Total points 462
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DEPART 1

13B
DE SAINTE MARES LOUIS
0013106W
LA TREMBLADE
U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 M 14 14
2 9 8 M 17 31
3 9 8 7 24 55
4 9 8 7 24 /9
5 9 7 6 22 101
6 9 9 6 24 125
7 10 8 7 25 150
8 8 8 M 16 166
9 7 M M 7 173
10 9 9 7 25 198
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 198
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 8 7 7 22 67
4 9 8 7 24 91
5 10 8 8 26 117
6 8 8 8 24 141
7 9 M M 9 150
8 10 8 7 25 175
9 8 7 6 21 196
10 9 8 6 23 219
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 219
Total 10 3 Total 9 13 Total points 417
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DEPART 1

13C
DRUEL ALEXIS
0900808P
VIRSON
U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 10 7 27 49
3 8 8 6 22 71
4 10 9 9 28 99
5 10 9 M 19 118
6 9 8 6 23 141
7 10 6 M 16 157
8 9 6 6 21 178
9 10 8 6 24 202
10 8 8 M 16 218
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 218
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 M 14 14
2 10 9 8 27 41
3 9 9 7 25 66
4 8 7 6 21 87
5 10 7 7 24 111
6 9 9 9 27 138
7 10 M M 10 148
8 9 7 6 22 170
9 9 9 9 27 197
10 8 7 M 15 212
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 212
Total 10 9 Total 9 15 Total points 430
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DEPART 1

13D
GABORIT ROMAIN
0883694M
SURGERES
U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 M 19 72
4 9 9 8 26 98
5 9 8 8 25 123
6 10 8 7 25 148
7 10 9 7 26 174
8 10 9 7 26 200
9 10 9 8 27 227
10 10 9 9 28 255
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 9 8 27 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 10 9 7 26 218
9 10 9 6 25 243
10 10 9 8 27 270
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 270
Total 10 16 Total 9 27 Total points 525

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 1

14A
GIRAUD ORLANE
0028610Y
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 6 25 51
3 8 7 6 21 72
4 8 6 6 20 92
5 10 7 6 23 115
6 9 8 8 25 140
7 8 7 7 22 162
8 10 9 7 26 188
9 10 9 8 27 215
10 9 9 6 24 239
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 239
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 9 M 18 40
3 9 9 6 24 64
4 8 8 M 16 80
5 9 8 7 24 104
6 7 7 6 20 124
7 9 9 6 24 148
8 9 9 M 18 166
9 10 6 M 16 182
10 8 6 M 14 196
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 196
Total 10 6 Total 9 15 Total points 435
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DEPART 1

14B
MORLONG MAELINE
0042913V
AYTRE
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 8 26 55
3 10 10 7 27 82
4 10 9 7 26 108
5 9 6 M 15 123
6 9 8 7 24 147
7 8 7 7 22 169
8 8 8 7 23 192
9 8 8 M 16 208
10 10 8 6 24 232
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 6 M 16 42
3 9 8 M 17 59
4 9 8 7 24 83
5 9 9 8 26 109
6 8 8 7 23 132
7 10 8 6 24 156
8 9 9 6 24 180
9 9 8 8 25 205
10 9 7 7 23 228
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 228
Total 10 9 Total 9 15 Total points 460
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DEPART 1

14C
RENIER ALICE
0050035L
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 8 6 24 51
3 9 9 7 25 76
4 9 9 8 26 102
5 10 7 6 23 125
6 8 8 M 16 141
7 10 9 7 26 167
8 10 10 8 28 195
9 10 9 7 26 221
10 9 9 8 26 247
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 8 7 25 48
3 9 9 6 24 72
4 8 8 6 22 94
5 10 9 8 27 121
6 9 9 8 26 147
7 10 9 9 28 175
8 9 8 M 17 192
9 8 8 M 16 208
10 8 8 6 22 230
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 230
Total 10 9 Total 9 20 Total points 477
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15A

LEGRAND LOUISE

DEPART 1

0058273R
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 9 8 26 83
4 10 9 7 26 109
5 10 9 M 19 128
6 10 9 7 26 154
7 10 10 9 29 183
8 10 9 9 28 211
9 10 8 7 25 236
10 9 8 6 23 259
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 9 8 8 25 104
5 10 9 8 27 131
6 9 9 9 27 158
7 8 7 7 22 180
8 10 9 9 28 208
9 10 9 8 27 235
10 10 8 8 26 261
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 261
Total 10 16 Total 9 24 Total points 520

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 1
15B
YEFIMOVA ANNA
0047814X
SAINT GEORGES D OLERON
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 9 9 6 24 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 10 9 7 26 163
7 10 9 9 28 191
8 10 9 8 27 218
9 9 8 8 25 243
10 10 9 8 27 270
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 8 8 26 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 9 9 7 25 104
5 10 10 9 29 133
6 10 9 9 28 161
7 10 10 9 29 190
8 10 10 7 27 217
9 9 9 8 26 243
10 9 9 8 26 269
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 269
Total 10 21 Total 9 22 Total points 539
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Signature ARCHER
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